
 

Week at a Glance 
Dec 16-20 

Monday 
Dec 16 

 

Tuesday 
Dec 17 

• First Written Learning Update sent home (2:05pm) 
• Red Rattlers swimming in Salmon Arm (9:15-11:50) 

 
Wednesday 
Dec 18 

• Winter Solstice Activities – Rotate through stations with 
your team 

• Hot Lunch – Soup Day 

Thursday 
Dec 19 

• Camo Cougars – Theatre in the afternoon 

Friday 
Dec 20 

• Last day before Winter Break 
• Len Wood Middle Talent Show in the afternoon 
• Comfy Clothes/PJ day 

 
Upcoming Events: 

• Monday, January 6 – First day back after Winter Break 
• Monday, January 6 – Skating for TieDye Tigers (11:45 – 1:00) 
• Wednesday, January 8 – Skating for Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45) & Purple Panthers (1-

2:15) 
• Wednesday, January 8 – Hot Lunch - Sushi 
• Thursday, January 9 – Skating for Camo Cougars (11:45 – 1:00) 
• Friday, January 10 – Skating for Blue Fins (8:30 – 9:45) 
• Tuesday, January 14 – PAC meeting – 6:30pm 
• Wednesday, January 15 – Hot Lunch – Subway 
• Wednesday, January 22 – Hot Lunch – Askews 
• Monday, January 27 – Skating for Blue Fins (8:30-9:45) 
• Monday, January 27 – Skating for TieDye Tigers (11:45-1:00pm) 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Hot Lunch – Free Soup Day 
• Wednesday, January 29 – Skating for Red Rattlers (8:30-9:45) & Purple Panthers 

(1:00-2:15) 
• Thursday, January 30 – Skating for Fluorescent Flamingos (11:45-1:00) 

 


